
Classement Général
Cl NOMS Prénoms CLUBS Né le age Cat. Pts

1 BOUSSONNIERE Aurélien VERTOU Vaillante 12-nov.-97 17,8 M 164

2 MISSE Samuel REZE 12-déc.-97 17,7 M 125

3 RETAILLEAU Lucas LA CHAPELLE HEULIN 20-sept.-99 15,9 M 124

4 RETAILLEAU Nathan LA CHAPELLE HEULIN 19-févr.-04 11,5 M 110

5 BARREAU Aline SAINT BREVIN 13-avr.-99 16,4 F 99

6 PORTEJOIE Jérémy SEGRE 4-août-98 17,1 M 98

7 TRIBOULET Périg SAINT BREVIN 23-janv.-00 15,6 M 96

8 BURGAUD Maxence LA CHAPELLE HEULIN 13-sept.-04 11,0 M 89

9 VALLIENNE Quentin NANTES DON BOSCO 17-janv.-01 14,6 M 80

10 PIFFETEAU Arthur REZE 20-oct.-02 12,9 M 77

11 SIMON Julien LA CHAPELLE HEULIN 15-août-00 15,0 M 75

12 BOUCHET Matéo REZE 15-mai-04 11,3 M 73

13 AGU Nathan LA MONTAGNE 21-mars-05 10,4 M 73

14 BATAILLON Alexandre LA MONTAGNE 6-janv.-04 11,7 M 70

15 PIFFETEAU Alan REZE 9-juil.-05 10,1 M 68

16 BATAILLON Quentin LA MONTAGNE 26-mai-06 9,3 M 68

17 MOREAU Fabien LA CHAPELLE HEULIN 9-juin-04 11,2 M 66

18 ERTAUD Thomas REZE 7-juil.-03 12,2 M 62

19 SALMON Gabin ST JEAN DE LINIERES 14-mai-02 13,3 M 59

20 ABLINE Valentin LA MONTAGNE 11-mai-00 15,3 M 59

21 MISSE Dorian REZE 9-déc.-04 10,7 M 58

22 BIRRE Adrien REZE 27-août-04 11,0 M 56

23 LELUARD Léo LA MONTAGNE 27-sept.-05 9,9 M 49

24 DESLANDES Etienne ANGERS TAPIS VERT 16-déc.-99 15,7 M 35
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Classement Général : - 15 ans
Cl NOMS Prénoms CLUBS Né le age Cat. Pts

1 RETAILLEAU Nathan LA CHAPELLE HEULIN 19-févr.-04 11,5 M 110

2 BURGAUD Maxence LA CHAPELLE HEULIN 13-sept.-04 11,0 M 89

3 VALLIENNE Quentin NANTES DON BOSCO 17-janv.-01 14,6 M 80

4 PIFFETEAU Arthur REZE 20-oct.-02 12,9 M 77

5 BOUCHET Matéo REZE 15-mai-04 11,3 M 73

6 AGU Nathan LA MONTAGNE 21-mars-05 10,4 M 73

7 BATAILLON Alexandre LA MONTAGNE 6-janv.-04 11,7 M 70

8 PIFFETEAU Alan REZE 9-juil.-05 10,1 M 68

9 BATAILLON Quentin LA MONTAGNE 26-mai-06 9,3 M 68

10 MOREAU Fabien LA CHAPELLE HEULIN 9-juin-04 11,2 M 66

11 ERTAUD Thomas REZE 7-juil.-03 12,2 M 62

12 SALMON Gabin ST JEAN DE LINIERES 14-mai-02 13,3 M 59

13 MISSE Dorian REZE 9-déc.-04 10,7 M 58

14 BIRRE Adrien REZE 27-août-04 11,0 M 56

15 LELUARD Léo LA MONTAGNE 27-sept.-05 9,9 M 49
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Cl NOMS Prénoms CLUBS Né le age Cat. Pts

1 RETAILLEAU Nathan LA CHAPELLE HEULIN 19-févr.-04 11,5 M 110

2 BURGAUD Maxence LA CHAPELLE HEULIN 13-sept.-04 11,0 M 89

3 PIFFETEAU Arthur REZE 20-oct.-02 12,9 M 77

4 BOUCHET Matéo REZE 15-mai-04 11,3 M 73

5 AGU Nathan LA MONTAGNE 21-mars-05 10,4 M 73

6 BATAILLON Alexandre LA MONTAGNE 6-janv.-04 11,7 M 70

7 PIFFETEAU Alan REZE 9-juil.-05 10,1 M 68

8 BATAILLON Quentin LA MONTAGNE 26-mai-06 9,3 M 68

9 MOREAU Fabien LA CHAPELLE HEULIN 9-juin-04 11,2 M 66

10 ERTAUD Thomas REZE 7-juil.-03 12,2 M 62

11 MISSE Dorian REZE 9-déc.-04 10,7 M 58

12 BIRRE Adrien REZE 27-août-04 11,0 M 56

13 LELUARD Léo LA MONTAGNE 27-sept.-05 9,9 M 49
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Classement Général : - 13 ans



NOMS Prénoms CLUBS Né le age Cat. Pts

1 BURGAUD Maxence LA CHAPELLE HEULIN 13-sept.-04 11,0 M 89

3 AGU Nathan LA MONTAGNE 21-mars-05 10,4 M 73

4 PIFFETEAU Alan REZE 9-juil.-05 10,1 M 68

6 BATAILLON Quentin LA MONTAGNE 26-mai-06 9,3 M 68

2 MISSE Dorian REZE 9-déc.-04 10,7 M 58

5 LELUARD Léo LA MONTAGNE 27-sept.-05 9,9 M 49

405

Classement général :  -11 ans
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